
Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 01 GREEN AM

WILS

18.38

AW01 GRA

Distance:

Driver:

61:12

17322

Sep 11, 2022 8:55 PMUpdated:

4 06:23 am (1) WOODLAND HWY@TULLIS DR

1 06:28 am (2) KABEL DR @ ERICKSON AVE [SE]

0 06:30 am (3) HUNTLEE DR @ MACARTHUR BLVD [SE]

1 06:31 am (4) MACARTHUR BLVD @ CUPID ST [NE]

2 06:35 am (5) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ HORACE ST [NE]

4 06:39 am (6) MURL ST @ WALL BLVD [NW]

3 06:41 am (7) WALL BLVD @ CYPRESS ACRES DR [SW]

1 06:45 am (8) GARDEN OAKS DR @ SEINE ST [N]

1 06:47 am (9) GARDEN OAKS DR @ BEHRMAN HWY [N]

6 06:50 am (10) BEHRMAN HWY @ INDIANA ST [E]

1 06:53 am (11) BEHRMAN HWY @ MARR AVE [NE]

7 06:55 am (12) MARDI GRAS BLVD @ COPERNICUS ST [SE]

4 06:58 am (13) LAWRENCE ST @ SHIRLEY DR [SW]

2 07:01 am (14) NUMA ST @ GENERAL MEYER AVE [NW]

1 07:04 am (15) OPELOUSAS AVE @ ELMIRA AVE [NE]

1 07:07 am (16) HERMOSA ST @ PARK BLVD [NW]

3 07:10 am (17) HENDEE ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [NE]

0 427:25 am (18) ANDREW WILSON

1/24AW01 GRA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 05 PURPLE AM

WILS

8.66

AW05 PRA

Distance:

Driver:

39:30

17338

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

3 06:30 am (1) ST MARY ST@CHIPPEWA ST@S CHIPPEWA ST

2 06:36 am (2) ANNUNCIATION ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [NE]

4 06:39 am (3) MAGAZINE ST @ PENISTON ST [NE]

1 06:42 am (4) MAGAZINE ST @ VALENCE ST [NE]

3 06:46 am (5) ST CHARLES AVE @ FOUCHER ST [SW]

4 06:49 am (6) DANNEEL ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [N]

8 06:50 am (7) DANNEEL ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [N]

5 06:52 am (8) DANNEEL ST @ MARENGO ST [NE]

1 06:56 am (9) FRERET ST @ UPPERLINE ST [NE]

1 07:00 am (10) JOSEPH ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [NW]

1 07:06 am (11) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ ROBERT ST [SW]

1 07:06 am (12) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ ROBERT ST [E]

0 347:10 am (13) ANDREW WILSON

2/24AW05 PRA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 10 NAVY AM

WILS

4.06

AW10NVY

Distance:

Driver:

25:53

17357

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

3 06:44 am (1) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE@MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD

2 06:45 am (2) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ FRERET ST
[E]

4 06:45 am (3) FRERET ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
[N]

5 06:48 am (4) MAGNOLIA ST @ JACKSON AVE [N]

7 06:49 am (5) JACKSON AVE @ FRERET ST [W]

1 06:51 am (6) JACKSON AVE @ SIMON BOLIVAR AVE [W]

1 06:52 am (7) JACKSON AVE @ ORETHA CASTLE HALEY
BLVD [W]

1 06:55 am (8) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [W]

1 06:55 am (9) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [W]

14 07:01 am (10) WASHINGTON AVE @ LA SALLE ST [E]

11 07:04 am (11) WASHINGTON AVE @ MAGNOLIA ST [E]

0 507:10 am (12) ANDREW WILSON

3/24AW10NVY9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 04 ORANGE AM

WILS

7.32

AW04 ORA

Distance:

Driver:

42:42

17306

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

9 06:27 am (1) HOLLYGROVE ST @ MARKS ST

11 06:31 am (2) PALM ST @ LIVE OAK ST [E]

9 06:37 am (3) PALM ST @ LEONIDAS ST [E]

4 06:40 am (4) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ COLAPISSA ST [N]

3 06:42 am (5) COLAPISSA ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W]

7 06:43 am (6) LEONIDAS ST @ FIG ST [N]

8 06:45 am (7) LEONIDAS ST @ APPLE ST [N]

1 06:49 am (8) HAMILTON ST @ BELFAST ST [S]

6 06:54 am (9) JEANNETTE ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W]

1 06:58 am (10) COHN ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [W]

1 06:58 am (11) COHN ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [W]

1 07:05 am (12) FONTAINEBLEAU DR @ OCTAVIA ST [SW]

1 07:07 am (13) S GAYOSO ST @ FONTAINEBLEAU DR [N]

1 07:08 am (14) NAPOLEON AVE @ S MIRO ST [NW]

0 637:10 am (15) ANDREW WILSON

4/24AW04 ORA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 06 PINK AM

WILS

5.73

AW06 PKA

Distance:

Driver:

32:36

17361

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

10 06:37 am (1) FERN ST@OLIVE ST

5 06:40 am (2) EDINBURGH ST @ AUDUBON CT [W]

3 06:42 am (3) BROADWAY ST @ EARHART BLVD [N]

1 06:43 am (4) EARHART BLVD @ STATE ST DR [W]

1 06:47 am (5) S BROAD AVE @ WASHINGTON AVE [N]

1 06:49 am (6) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [S]

5 06:49 am (7) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [S]

3 06:53 am (8) S PRIEUR ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [N]

3 06:54 am (9) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [E]

7 06:57 am (10) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOLEDANO ST [N]

1 06:59 am (11) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOLEDANO ST [N]

9 07:01 am (12) MAGNOLIA ST @ SEVENTH ST [S]

3 07:04 am (13) FRERET ST @ MARENGO ST [NE]

3 07:07 am (14) WILLOW ST @ GENERAL PERSHING ST [NE]

0 557:10 am (15) ANDREW WILSON

5/24AW06 PKA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 07 GOLD AM

WILS

7.85

AW07 GLA

Distance:

Driver:

38:30

17363

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2 06:31 am (1) ORLEANS AVE @ N MIRO NE

1 06:32 am (2) N MIRO ST @ ORLEANS AVE [N]

1 06:34 am (3) N GALVEZ ST @ BIENVILLE AVE [N]

1 06:37 am (4) S BROAD AVE @ CANAL ST [S]

1 06:40 am (5) N SALCEDO ST @ ORLEANS AVE [N]

10 06:43 am (6) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GAYOSO ST [E]

1 06:47 am (7) N JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY@ IBERVILLE ST [N]

20 06:49 am (8) BANKS ST @ S GAYOSO ST [W]

9 06:55 am (9) S BROAD ST @ GRAVIER BY PARKING LOT [E]

2 07:01 am (10) BANKS ST @ S SCOTT ST [E]

0 487:10 am (11) ANDREW WILSON

6/24AW07 GLA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 09 MAROON AM

WILS

15.44

AW09 MRA

Distance:

Driver:

61:47

17377

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

3 06:18 am (1) ABUNDANCE ST@OLIVER WHITE AV

4 06:20 am (2) FLORIDA AVE @ PIETY ST [SW]

3 06:22 am (3) LAW ST @ INDEPENDENCE ST [SW]

2 06:30 am (4) FORSTALL ST @ N GALVEZ ST [SE]

3 06:34 am (5) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FORSTALL ST [NE]

1 06:40 am (6) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ LOUISA ST [NE]

4 06:44 am (7) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

1 06:45 am (8) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 06:48 am (9) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ST ROCH AVE [NE]

1 06:49 am (10) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE
[NE]

1 06:50 am (11) TOURO ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [NW]

3 06:53 am (12) N GALVEZ ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

5 06:56 am (13) N MIRO ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [NE]

3 06:59 am (14) AP TUREAUD AVE @ DUELS ST [SE]

1 07:00 am (15) N BROAD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [N]

1 07:09 am (16) IBERVILLE ST @ N ROBERTSON ST [W]

1 07:11 am (17) BASIN ST @ ST LOUIS ST [S]

0 377:20 am (18) ANDREW WILSON

7/24AW09 MRA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 08 SILVER AM

WILS

18.57

AW08 SLA

Distance:

Driver:

63:00

20432

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

1 06:07 am (1) DINKINS ST@VANDERKLOOT AVE

1 06:10 am (2) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ BOSTON DR [N]

1 06:12 am (3) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR [E]

1 06:14 am (4) CURRAN BLVD @ CROWDER BLVD [N]

2 06:22 am (5) CURRAN BLVD @ DOWNMAN RD [NE]

3 06:29 am (6) FRANKLIN AVE @ NEW YORK ST [NW]

5 06:34 am (7) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

1 06:37 am (8) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE]

4 06:38 am (9) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE]

1 06:43 am (10) MILTON ST @ PARIS AVE [SW]

3 06:46 am (11) ST BERNARD @ ST DENIS ST [NE]

1 06:56 am (12) W HARRISON AVE @ FLEUR DE LIS DR [NE]

0 247:10 am (13) ANDREW WILSON

8/24AW08 SLA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 02 BLUE AM

WILS

23.97

AW02 BLA

Distance:

Driver:

73:00

20583

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

1 06:06 am (1) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E

1 06:12 am (2) MICHOUD BLVD @ DEAUVILLE CT [NW]

4 06:19 am (3) MICHOUD BLVD @ ADVENTURE AVE [S]

1 06:30 am (4) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [NW]

3 06:32 am (5) CURRAN RD @ VINCENT RD [N]

3 06:35 am (6) SCOTTWOOD DR @ CURRAN RD [W]

1 06:37 am (7) CURRAN RD @ GANNON RD [N]

1 06:40 am (8) BULLARD AVE @ CURRAN BLVD [W]

1 06:43 am (9) CURRAN BLVD @ LUCERNE ST [N]

1 06:45 am (10) WRIGHT RD @ KINNEIL RD [W]

1 06:48 am (11) HAYNE BLVD @ LACOMB ST [NW]

0 187:20 am (12) ANDREW WILSON

9/24AW02 BLA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 03 RED AM

WILS

16.7

AW03 RDA

Distance:

Driver:

56:30

27312

Sep 11, 2022 8:55 PMUpdated:

1 06:13 am (1) 10910 CHEF GOLDEN DRAGON MOBILE PARK

2 06:18 am (2) GRANT ST @ LAINE AVE [NE]

2 06:20 am (3) GRANT ST @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR [NE]

1 06:28 am (4) MAJESTIC OAKS DR @ DREUX AVE [SE]

1 06:29 am (5) DREUX AVE @ SHALIMAR DR [NE]

4 06:30 am (6) STEMWAY DR @ RANSOM ST [NW]

1 06:34 am (7) 3722 DOWMAN/ RADIATOR SHOP [W]

2 06:39 am (8) CONGRESS DR @ STEPHEN GIRARD AVE [E]

3 06:45 am (9) PRESS DR @ MENDEZ ST [SE]

6 06:52 am (10) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

1 06:53 am (11) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 247:10 am (12) ANDREW WILSON

10/24AW03 RDA9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON SPED LIME 1 AM

WILS

3.24

AW LIM1A

Distance:

Driver:

18:41

16501

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

1 06:56 am (1) 3218 GENERAL OGDEN ST

1 07:00 am (2) 8811 NELSON ST [SW]

1 07:03 am (3) 8631 APRICOT ST/8633 APRICOT STREET
[SW]

1 07:10 am (4) 1631 S SALCEDO ST [NW]

0 47:15 am (5) ANDREW WILSON

11/24AW LIM1A9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 01 GREEN PM

WILS

22.21

AW01 GRP

Distance:

Driver:

81:05

17322

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

57 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 33:12 pm (2) L B LANDRY AVE @ HENDEE ST [SE]

0 13:16 pm (3) HERMOSA ST @ PARK BLVD [SE]

0 13:18 pm (4) VALLETTE ST @ NEWTON ST [SE]

0 13:20 pm (5) ELMIRA AVE @ OPELOUSAS AVE [SE]

0 23:24 pm (6) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ NUMA ST [SW]

0 43:26 pm (7) SHIRLEY DR @ LAWRENCE ST [NW]

0 73:30 pm (8) COPERNICUS ST @ MARDI GRAS BLVD [NE]

0 13:34 pm (9) MARR AVE @ ANSON ST [NW]

0 63:36 pm (10) BEHRMAN HWY @ INDIANA ST [W]

0 13:40 pm (11) BEHRMAN HWY @ GARDEN OAKS DR [SW]

0 13:42 pm (12) GARDEN OAKS DR @ SEINE ST [S]

0 13:45 pm (13) WALL BLVD @ PACE BLVD [S]

0 33:47 pm (14) WALL BLVD @ CYPRESS ACRES DR [SW]

0 43:48 pm (15) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE]

0 33:51 pm (16) ELIZARDI BLVD @ LAWRENCE ST [SE]

0 23:54 pm (17) HORACE ST @ GENERAL MEYER AVE [NW]

0 13:57 pm (18) HOLIDAY DR @ COPERNICUS STREET [NE]

0 14:00 pm (19) CUPID ST @ MACARTHUR BLVD [NW]

0 24:02 pm (20) GEN DE GAULLE DR @ LENNOX BLVD [SW]

0 14:04 pm (21) KABEL DR @ ERICKSON AVE [SE]

0 34:06 pm (22) HUNTLEE DR @ MACARTHUR BLVD [SE]

0 24:07 pm (23) HUNTLEE DR @ MACARTHUR BLVD [SE]

0 04:14 pm (24) BENNETT ST @ BERKLEY DR [NW]

0 24:15 pm (25) BERKLEY DR @ PRESTON PL [NE]

0 24:18 pm (26) WOODLAND HWY @ TULLIS DR [NE]

0 24:20 pm (27) TULLIS DR @ WOODLAND HWY [S]

12/24AW01 GRP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 02 BLUE PM

WILS

23.94

AW02 BLP

Distance:

Driver:

63:30

20583

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

18 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 13:20 pm (2) HAYNE BLVD @ LACOMB ST [S]

0 13:21 pm (3) LUCERNE ST @ CURRAN BLVD [W]

0 13:23 pm (4) WRIGHT RD @ KINNEIL RD [W]

0 13:27 pm (5) CURRAN BLVD @ BULLARD AVE [S]

0 13:31 pm (6) GANNON RD @ CURRAN RD [W]

0 33:32 pm (7) CURRAN RD @ SCOTTWOOD DR [S]

0 23:36 pm (8) VINCENT RD @ CURRAN RD [SW]

0 13:37 pm (9) CURRAN RD @ SHAMROCK DR [SE]

0 13:39 pm (10) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [S]

0 43:50 pm (11) MICHOUD BLVD @ ADVENTURE AVE [S]

0 13:58 pm (12) MICHOUD BLVD @ DWYER BLVD [NW]

0 14:02 pm (13) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E [SW]

13/24AW02 BLP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 03 RED PM

WILS

17.85

AW03 RDP

Distance:

Driver:

71:24

27312

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

31 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 53:14 pm (2) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 23:15 pm (3) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 33:22 pm (4) PRESS DR @ ODIN ST [E]

0 13:26 pm (5) MIRABEAU AVE @ LOUISA DR [SW]

0 13:27 pm (6) MIRABEAU AVE @ DESIRE DR [S]

0 13:28 pm (7) MIRABEAU AVE @ CONGRESS DR [SW]

0 13:32 pm (8) 3722 DOWMAN/ RADIATOR SHOP [W]

0 43:35 pm (9) STEMWAY DR @ RANSOM ST [SE]

0 03:37 pm (10) FILMORE AVE @ DOWNMAN RD [NE]

0 23:39 pm (11) DREUX AVE @ SHALIMAR DR [SW]

0 23:47 pm (12) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [SE]

0 13:51 pm (13) WILSON AVE @ SELMA ST [NW]

0 23:54 pm (14) GRANT ST @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR [SW]

0 23:55 pm (15) GRANT ST @ LAINE AVE [SW]

0 34:00 pm (16) HAMMOND ST @ CHARLENE DR [SW]

0 14:09 pm (17) 10910 CHEF GOLDEN DRAGON MOBILE PARK
[S]

0 04:11 pm (18) PRESSBURG ST @ WRIGHT RD [SW]

14/24AW03 RDP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 04 ORANGE PM

WILS

7.82

AW04 ORP

Distance:

Driver:

47:42

17306

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

63 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 13:00 pm (2) S MIRO ST @ NAPOLEON AVE [NE]

0 13:02 pm (3) S GAYOSO ST @ FONTAINEBLEAU DR [S]

0 13:04 pm (4) OCTAVIA ST @ FONTAINEBLEAU DR [SE]

0 93:11 pm (5) HOLLYGROVE ST @ MARKS ST [W]

0 113:17 pm (6) PALM ST @ LIVE OAK ST [E]

0 93:23 pm (7) PALM ST @ LEONIDAS ST [E]

0 33:27 pm (8) LEONIDAS ST @ COLAPISSA ST [N]

0 43:29 pm (9) COLAPISSA ST @ GENERAL OGDEN ST [E]

0 13:32 pm (10) BELFAST ST @ HAMILTON ST [E]

0 73:34 pm (11) FIG ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W]

0 83:37 pm (12) LEONIDAS ST @ APPLE ST [N]

0 63:42 pm (13) LEONIDAS ST @ JEANNETTE ST [N]

0 13:46 pm (14) COHN ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [W]

0 13:47 pm (15) COHN ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [W]

15/24AW04 ORP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 05 PURPLE PM

WILS

8.18

AW05 PRP

Distance:

Driver:

40:23

17338

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

34 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 13:02 pm (2) ROBERT ST @ S CLAIBORNE AVE [N]

0 13:02 pm (3) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ ROBERT ST [SW]

0 13:05 pm (4) FRERET ST @ UPPERLINE ST [NE]

0 13:09 pm (5) JOSEPH ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [NW]

0 13:13 pm (6) MAGAZINE ST @ VALENCE ST [SW]

0 43:17 pm (7) MAGAZINE ST @ PENISTON ST [SW]

0 33:20 pm (8) ST CHARLES AVE @ FOUCHER ST [SW]

0 53:23 pm (9) MARENGO ST @ DANNEEL ST [SE]

0 43:27 pm (10) DANNEEL ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [N]

0 83:28 pm (11) DANNEEL ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [N]

0 23:32 pm (12) LOUISIANA AVE @ ANNUNCIATION ST [NW]

0 33:39 pm (13) ST MARY ST @ CHIPPEWA ST [E]

0 03:40 pm (14) ST MARY ST @ ANNUNCIATION ST [E]

16/24AW05 PRP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 06 PINK PM

WILS

5.16

AW06 PKP

Distance:

Driver:

34:06

17361

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

55 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 33:01 pm (2) WILLOW ST @ GENERAL PERSHING ST [SW]

0 33:04 pm (3) FRERET ST @ MARENGO ST [SW]

0 93:07 pm (4) MAGNOLIA ST @ SEVENTH ST [S]

0 73:10 pm (5) TOLEDANO ST @ S CLAIBORNE AVE [E]

0 13:12 pm (6) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOLEDANO ST [N]

0 33:16 pm (7) S PRIEUR ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [S]

0 33:17 pm (8) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [E]

0 53:19 pm (9) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S
DORGENOIS ST [E]

0 13:20 pm (10) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [N]

0 13:22 pm (11) WASHINGTON AVE @ S BROAD AVE [E]

0 53:25 pm (12) AUDUBON CT @ EDINBURGH ST [S]

0 103:28 pm (13) OLIVE ST @ FERN ST [E]

0 33:32 pm (14) EARHART BLVD @ BROADWAY ST [W]

0 13:33 pm (15) EARHART BLVD @ STATE ST DR [W]

17/24AW06 PKP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 07 GOLD PM

WILS

7.44

AW07 GLP

Distance:

Driver:

40:06

17363

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

48 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 23:07 pm (2) BANKS ST @ S SCOTT ST [W]

0 203:10 pm (3) BANKS ST @ S GAYOSO ST [W]

0 93:18 pm (4) S BROAD ST @ GRAVIER BY PARKING LOT [E]

0 13:21 pm (5) S BROAD AVE @ CANAL ST [S]

0 03:23 pm (6) WARREN EASTON FIELD [E]

0 13:24 pm (7) N JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY@ IBERVILLE ST [W]

0 103:26 pm (8) N GAYOSO ST @ BIENVILLE AVE [S]

0 13:31 pm (9) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

0 23:34 pm (10) ORLEANS AVE @ N MIRO NE [N]

0 13:35 pm (11) N MIRO ST @ ORLEANS AVE [N]

0 13:39 pm (12) N SALCEDO ST @ ORLEANS AVE [S]

18/24AW07 GLP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 08 SILVER PM

WILS

18.36

AW08 SLP

Distance:

Driver:

64:42

20432

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

24 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 13:12 pm (2) FLEUR DE LIS DR @ W HARRISON AVE [NW]

0 33:22 pm (3) ST BERNARD @ ST DENIS ST [NW]

0 13:25 pm (4) MILTON ST @ PARIS AVE [SW]

0 43:31 pm (5) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

0 13:32 pm (6) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [SW]

0 53:34 pm (7) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 33:40 pm (8) FRANKLIN AVE @ NEW YORK ST [NW]

0 23:48 pm (9) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [W]

0 13:53 pm (10) CROWDER BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [W]

0 13:55 pm (11) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR
[S]

0 14:00 pm (12) BOSTON DR @ N I-10 SERVICE RD [W]

0 14:04 pm (13) VANDERKLOOT AVE @ DINKINS ST [E]

19/24AW08 SLP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 09 MAROON PM

WILS

18.27

AW09 MRP

Distance:

Driver:

80:12

17377

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

47 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 13:07 pm (2) N ROBERTSON ST @ IBERVILLE ST [S]

0 13:09 pm (3) BASIN ST @ ST LOUIS ST [S]

0 23:10 pm (4) BASIN ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E]

0 03:12 pm (5) URSULINES AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E]

0 03:13 pm (6) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ KERLEREC ST [S]

0 13:16 pm (7) ONZAGA ST @ N MIRO ST [E]

0 53:18 pm (8) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N MIRO ST [SE]

0 33:21 pm (9) AP TUREAUD AVE @ DUELS ST [SE]

0 13:23 pm (10) N BROAD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [N]

0 33:29 pm (11) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [NW]

0 13:30 pm (12) N MIRO ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

0 23:32 pm (13) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE
[NW]

0 13:34 pm (14) TOURO ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [NW]

0 13:35 pm (15) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE
[SE]

0 03:37 pm (16) ST ROCH AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [NW]

0 43:41 pm (17) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 13:42 pm (18) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 13:47 pm (19) LOUISA ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [NW]

0 23:54 pm (20) FORSTALL ST @ N GALVEZ ST [SE]

0 23:56 pm (21) N GALVEZ ST @ CAFFIN AVE [SW]

0 14:00 pm (22) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [NW]

0 34:03 pm (23) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

0 34:10 pm (24) INDEPENDENCE ST @ LAW ST [SE]

0 44:12 pm (25) PIETY ST @ FLORIDA AVE [SE]

0 34:15 pm (26) ABUNDANCE ST @ OLIVER WHITE AV [SW]

0 04:16 pm (27) 3013 OLIVER WHITE AVE [E]

0 14:19 pm (28) HIGGINS BLVD @ ST FERDINAND ST [NE]

20/24AW09 MRP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON 10 NAVY PM

WILS

3.85

AW10NVYP

Distance:

Driver:

28:41

17357

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:35 pm ANDREW WILSON

50 03:00 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 113:03 pm (2) WASHINGTON AVE @ MAGNOLIA ST [W]

0 143:07 pm (3) WASHINGTON AVE @ LA SALLE ST [W]

0 03:12 pm (4) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ JACKSON AVE [S]

0 13:12 pm (5) JACKSON AVE @ ORETHA CASTLE HALEY
BLVD [W]

0 13:14 pm (6) ST CHARLES AVE @ FELICITY ST [S]

0 13:15 pm (7) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [E]

0 33:18 pm (8) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ SIMON
BOLIVAR AVE [E]

0 23:19 pm (9) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ FRERET ST
[E]

0 43:20 pm (10) FRERET ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
[N]

0 13:23 pm (11) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ JACKSON AVE [N]

0 73:24 pm (12) JACKSON AVE @ FRERET ST [E]

0 53:27 pm (13) JACKSON AVE @ MAGNOLIA ST [E]

21/24AW10NVYP9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON SPED LIME 1 PM

WILS

3.32

AW LIM1P

Distance:

Driver:

19:06

16501

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:20 pm ANDREW WILSON

4 02:40 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 12:42 pm (2) 1631 S SALCEDO ST [NW]

0 12:49 pm (3) 8631 APRICOT ST/8633 APRICOT STREET
[NE]

0 12:53 pm (4) 8811 NELSON ST [NE]

0 12:57 pm (5) 3218 GENERAL OGDEN ST [SE]

22/24AW LIM1P9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON SPED PEACH 2 AM

WILS

16.1

AW PCH2A

Distance:

Driver:

61:47

12308

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

1 06:28 am (1) 2025 MANDEVILLE ST

1 06:54 am (2) 2933 MAGELLAN ST [S]

1 07:08 am (3) 1740 BARONNE ST [NW]

1 07:14 am (4) 2855 DANNEEL ST [NW]

2 07:17 am (5) 2225 WASHINGTON AVE [NE]

0 67:30 am (6) ANDREW WILSON

23/24AW PCH2A9/11/2022 9:54 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

A WILSON SPED PEACH PM

WILS

14.97

AW PCHP

Distance:

Driver:

59:42

12308

Sep 11, 2022 8:56 PMUpdated:

2:20 pm ANDREW WILSON

6 02:45 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON

0 22:49 pm (2) 2225 WASHINGTON AVE [SW]

0 12:58 pm (3) 2855 DANNEEL ST [NW]

0 13:04 pm (4) 1740 BARONNE ST [NW]

0 13:23 pm (5) 2933 MAGELLAN ST [S]

0 13:42 pm (6) 2025 MANDEVILLE ST [E]

24/24AW PCHP9/11/2022 9:54 PM


